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HSFC/01/RMT/2019                                                    May 2, 2023 
 
 The selection panels drawn for recruitment to the post of Technician-B (Fitter) in HSFC 
against advertisement No. HSFC/01/RMT/2019 dated 24.08.2019, for which written test 
was held on 22.05.2022 and skill test was held from 16.03.2023 to 18.03.2023 are given 
below: 
 

TECHNICIAN(FITTER) (POST CODE : TE-01) 
No. of vacancies : 20 (UR-10, OBC-05, EWS-01, SC-02 & ST-02) 

(Out of total vacancies 01 post is reserved for PWBD-HH) 
 

SELECTION PANEL – UNRESERVED(UR) 
(VALID UP TO 01.05.2024) 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name 
(S/Shri/Kum/Smt.) 

Panel Position 

1 11011575 VIJITH V S SELECTED-01 
2 11023420 SURESH CHANDRA BEHERA SELECTED-02 
3 11014464 JITENDRA KUMAR SELECTED-03 
4 11015955 VINEETH V SELECTED-04 
5 11006569 ABHILASH S L SELECTED-05 
6 11006570 SHYJU U S SELECTED-06 
7 11008437 KRISHNAKUMAR S SELECTED-07 
8 11004562 ALOK KUMAR SWAIN SELECTED-08 
9 11021655 UTTAM KUMAR KAR SELECTED-09 

10 11009350 RAMACHANDRA NAYAK WAIT LISTED-01 
11 11003241 ARMANSHAH SHARIFSHAH WAIT LISTED-02 
12 11001559 DHANESH K.M WAIT LISTED-03 
13 11006578 ARUN DAS C WAIT LISTED-04 
14 11011784 AKHILESH A WAIT LISTED-05 
15 11003677 PRAKASH KUMAR SWAIN WAIT LISTED-06 
16 11012509 SUVENDU KUMAR SWAIN WAIT LISTED -07 
17 11012898 AMIT KUMAR DASH WAIT LISTED-08 
18 11012032 PARESH KUMAR BEHERA WAIT LISTED-09 
19 11019106 SUMANTA MONDAL WAIT LISTED -10 
20 11011867 PAWAN KUMAR WAIT LISTED-11 
21 11002572 LAXMIDHAR BARIK WAIT LISTED-12 
22 11003768 YUVARAJ DH WAIT LISTED-13 
23 11007927 BHAGIRATHA PANDA WAITLISTED-14 
24 11011267 MANOJ KUMAR ASAWAL WAIT LISTED-15 
25 11020824 VISHNU M V WAIT LISTED-16 
26 11000163 NARESH WAIT LISTED-17 

 
SELECTION PANEL – PWBD 
(VALID UP TO 01.05.2024) 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name 
(S/Shri/Kum/Smt.) 

Panel Position 

1 11001154 SANTHOSH ANBALAGAN SELECTED-01 
One UR vacancy has been adjusted against the selection of Shri Santhosh Anbalagan (Roll No. 
11001154) under PWD(HH) category 
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SELECTION PANEL – OBC 

(VALID UP TO 01.05.2024) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name 
(S/Shri/Kum/Smt.) 

Panel Position 

1 11023420 SURESH CHANDRA BEHERA SELECTED UNDER UR 
2 11014464 JITENDRA KUMAR SELECTED UNDER UR 
3 11015955 VINEETH V SELECTED UNDER UR 
4 11006570 SHYJU U S SELECTED UNDER UR 
5 11021655 UTTAM KUMAR KAR SELECTED UNDER UR 
6 

11003241 ARMANSHAH SHARIFSHAH 
SELECTED-01 

(UR WAITLISTED-02) 
7 11001559 DHANESH . K.M SELECTED-02 

(UR WAITLISTED-03) 
8 11006578 ARUN DAS C SELECTED-03 

(UR WAITLISTED-04) 
9 11012509 SUVENDU KUMAR SWAIN SELECTED-04 

(UR WAITLSITED-07) 
10 11012032 PARESH KUMAR BEHERA SELECTED-05 

(UR WAITLISTED-09) 
11 

11019106 SUMANTA MONDAL 
WAIT LISTED -01 

(UR WAITLISTED-10) 
 

12 
11011867 PAWAN KUMAR 

WAIT LISTED-02 
(UR WAITLISTED-11) 

13 11002572 LAXMIDHAR BARIK WAIT LISTED-03 
(UR WAITLISTED-12) 

14 11020824 VISHNU M V WAIT LISTED-04 
(UR WAITLISTED-16) 

15 11011460 RABI NARAYAN SAHOO WAIT LISTED-05 
16 11013950 SREEJITH J S WAIT LISTED-06 
17 11008810 BABULI BEHERA WAIT LISTED-07 
18 11006703 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO WAIT LISTED-08 
19 11000043 PRABAKARAN WAIT LISTED-09 
20 11001913 SUBHAJIT KARMAKAR WAIT LISTED-10 
21 11013952 KIRAN P WAIT LISTED-11 
22 11000015 HARIDAS M WAIT LISTED-12 
23 11000076 BORKAR SUSHANT VASANTRAO WAIT LISTED-13 
24 11015321 AKASH K V WAIT LISTED-14 

 
SELECTION PANEL – EWS 

(VALID UP TO 01.05.2024) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name 
(S/Shri/Kum/Smt.) 

Panel Position 

 
1 11012898 AMIT KUMAR DASH 

 
SELECTED-01 

(UR WAITLISTED-08) 
 

2 11008189 SARBESWAR TRIPATHY WAIT LISTED-01 

3 11004066 AJAY KUMAR PRADHAN WAIT LISTED-02 
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SELECTION PANEL – SC 

(VALID UP TO 01.05.2024) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name 
(S/Shri/Kum/Smt.) 

Panel Position 

1 11008437 KRISHNAKUMAR S SELECTED UNDER UR 
2 11003768 YUVARAJ DH SELECTED-01 

(UR WAITLISTED-13) 
3 

11011267 MANOJ KUMAR ASAWAL 
SELECTED-02 

(UR WAITLISTED-15) 
4 11001403 SUDEEP B R WAIT LISTED-01 
5 11005189 SUBHANKAR MONDAL WAIT LISTED-02 
6 11005992 ARAVIND P K WAIT LISTED-03 
7 11005258 JITENDRA BISWAS WAIT LISTED-04 

 
SELECTION PANEL – ST 

(VALID UP TO 01.05.2024) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name 
(S/Shri/Kum/Smt.) 

Panel Position 

1 11005402 SURESH HANSDA SELECTED-01 
2 11007576 SISIR KUMAR BANDIA SELECTED-02 

 
Note: Those candidates who appeared for written and skill tests for the above posts and whose names 
are not figuring/appearing in the above list are not selected/waitlisted. 

  


